

## **Crestwood Band Boosters**

Dear Business Owner,

How would you like to make a direct impact on the lives of Crestwood students? Please consider being a 2022 Corporate Sponsor for the Crestwood Band Program. As a sponsor you will be investing in the futures of our exceptionally talented young musicians and ensuring that our tradition of performance excellence continues.

Each year, hundreds of Crestwood students in Grades 6 through 12 participate in the highly-regarded Crestwood Band program:

- Our Middle and High School bands, including our Symphonic Winds concert band, compete in Ohio Music Educators Association adjudicated events and have received top honors at the state level.
- Our Scarlet Guard Marching Band travels to competitions, regularly receiving awards.
- The Band Program also offers many opportunities for student performances through our high school and middle school Jazz Bands, the Pit Orchestra, and Solo and Ensemble events.

Our students and staff work numerous hours during and after school to achieve this high level of excellence and they are a source of pride for the entire Crestwood School District.

As with many school districts facing difficult budget decisions, the Crestwood Band Program does not receive the funding needed to fully meet its needs from the District Operational Funds. The Crestwood Band Boosters, which holds 501(c)(3) designation and relies primarily on parent volunteers to address our administrative and operational needs of the Band programs, help to bridge this gap through fundraising efforts. Your participation as a Sponsor will help us in our efforts.

A sponsorship form, with the levels of giving, has been included for your consideration. Please take a moment to review the form to determine which Corporate Sponsorship level works best for you. Should you have questions regarding Corporate Sponsorships, please contact the Crestwood Band Boosters at csgbandboosters@gmail.com.

Thank you for taking the time to consider supporting the students within our community.

Sincerely,

**Crestwood Band Boosters** 



Г

## **Crestwood Band Boosters**

## Sponsorship Commitment Form 2022

Business Name:	Phone: Email:
<b>Drum Major \$1,500+ Sponsorship Level</b> Company name on trailer (3" high letters – max 24) 4 tickets to a football game Appreciation plaque with 8x10 photo of band 100x250 pixel rotating ad on band homepage	8" logo on banner displayed at games/concerts 100x250 fixed ad on Sponsor page Tax receipt
Section Leader \$1,000 - \$1,499 Sponsorship Leve Appreciation plaque with 8x10 photo of band 100x250 fixed ad on Sponsor page 8" logo on banner displayed at games/concerts	<b>el</b> Tax receipt
Musician \$500 - \$999 Sponsorship Level Appreciation plaque with 8x10 photo of band Listing on Sponsor page with link to website 8" logo on banner displayed at games/concerts	Tax receipt
Supporter \$250 - \$499 Sponsorship Level Listing on website Sponsor page with link to website	Tax receipt
Friend <b>\$100 - \$249 Sponsorship Level</b> Listing on website Sponsor page Tax receipt	
Fan \$10 - \$99 Sponsorship Level Tax receipt	

## Method of Payment:

Please make checks payable to Crestwood Band Boosters, a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization.

Total Due \$	Paid Date:	
Paid by Check # In Kind Goods/Services:	Note: Sponsorship runs for 12 months Send payments to Crestwood Band Boosters, PO Box 584, Mantua, OH 44255.	
Sponsor Signature:		
Band Booster Signature:		

Crestwood Bands 10919 Main Street PO Box 584 Mantua, Ohio 44255 www.crestwoodbands.com